RIS | Personal brokeri

Cod RAF
101414
20421
536756
510799
211285

68630

Nume

SARU AURA-MARILENA
NANCU ANA-MARIA
TOMA COSMIN

STAN CORNELIA

POPA ELENA

ONEL ALEX ANDREI

Calitate

Conducator executiv companie de brokeraj
Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Broker in asigurare

Data expirare certificare
24.02.2026

04.11.2025

21.01.2028

09.12.2025

16.12.2025

16.11.2025



